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REFERRAL DAY 01.07.2025 TUESDAY

1 TABALA GOVT. U.P.S,TABALA U.P.S. 21030610304 GOVT. 13 6 6 2 6 3 4 8 2 7 5 5 1 10 5 4 3 45 32 77 9938465532 8280439706 02.07.2025 WEDNESDAY

2 DHANKAUDA GOVT. U.P.S, DHANKAUDA U.P.S. 21030206105 GOVT. 13 34 43 33 47 33 56 103 146 249 8917296807 8280439955 03.07.2025 THURSDAY

DHANKAUDA GOVT. U.P.S, DHANKAUDA U.P.S. 21030206105 GOVT. 13 34 43 33 47 33 56 103 146 249 8917296807 8280439955 04.07.2025 FRIDAY

3 SOLPALI SOLPALI AWC AWC 21372060511 26 7 0 6 12 13 12 25 6370910721 8280439733 05.07.2025 SATURDAY

4 MURA KUDOPALI AWC AWC 21372060513 25 5 8 12 10 17 18 25 9938381152 8280439732 05.07.2025 SATURDAY

SUNDAY 06.07.2025 SUNDAY

5 SARLA GOVT. P.S., SARLA P.S. 21031400903 GOVT. 13 6 2 5 3 6 9 10 11 5 5 32 30 62 8895155523 8280439633 07.07.2025 MONDAY

REFERRAL DAY 08.07.2025 TUESDAY

6 KHULIA KHULIA S.S. S.S. 21030610101 GOVT. 13 7 14 10 12 6 28 10 13 9 18 12 32 12 22 9 26 75 165 240 9437254629 8280439707 09.07.2025 WEDNESDAY

KHULIA KHULIA S.S. S.S. 21030610101 GOVT. 13 7 14 10 12 6 28 10 13 9 18 12 32 12 22 9 26 75 165 240 9437254629 8280439707 10.07.2025 THURSDAY

7 GENGUTIPALI GOVT. P.S. GENGUTIPALI P.S. 21030206107 GOVT. 13 7 11 10 11 6 13 16 14 11 7 50 56 106 8328860639 8280439954 11.07.2025 FRIDAY

8 NUATIHURA NUATIHURA AWC AWC 21372060510 29 3 3 11 3 14 6 20 6370090517 8280439729 12.07.2025 SATURDAY

9 RASIAPALI RASIAPALI AWC AWC 21372060512 28 4 8 16 11 20 19 39 9938585977 8280439729 12.07.2025 SATURDAY

SUNDAY 13.07.2025 SUNDAY

10 BHOIPALI BHOIPALI S,S, S.S. 21030606801 GOVT. 18 6 9 7 12 6 19 7 18 32 77 109 9178144380 8280439749 14.07.2025 MONDAY

REFERRAL DAY 15.07.2025 TUESDAY

11 PARMANPUR O.A.V.,PARMANPUR H.S. 21030608778 GOVT. 12 39 41 23 54 28 50 29 52 30 44 30 50 179 291 470 7326027750 8280439724 16.07.2025 WEDNESDAY

PARMANPUR O.A.V.,PARMANPUR H.S. 21030608778 GOVT. 12 39 41 23 54 28 50 29 52 30 44 30 50 179 291 470 7326027750 8280439724 17.07.2025 THURSDAY

PARMANPUR O.A.V.,PARMANPUR H.S. 21030608778 GOVT. 12 39 41 23 54 28 50 29 52 30 44 30 50 179 291 470 7326027750 8280439724 18.07.2025 FRIDAY

PARMANPUR O.A.V.,PARMANPUR H.S. 21030608778 GOVT. 12 39 41 23 54 28 50 29 52 30 44 30 50 179 291 470 7326027750 8280439724 19.07.2025 SATURDAY

SUNDAY 20.07.2025 SUNDAY

12 NAXAPALI GOVT. U.P.S. NAXAPALI U.P.S. 21030607901 GOVT. 13 6 6 0 7 4 5 7 10 3 7 9 4 5 10 3 6 37 55 92 8895917850 8280439745 21.07.2025 MONDAY

REFERRAL DAY 22.07.2025 TUESDAY

13 TABALA ANCHALIK GOVT. H.S. TABALA H.S. 21030610305 GOVT. 6 55 37 43 34 98 71 169 9348370454 8280439706 23.07.2025 WEDNESDAY

TABALA ANCHALIK GOVT. H.S. TABALA H.S. 21030610305 GOVT. 6 55 37 43 34 98 71 169 9348370454 8280439706 24.07.2025 THURSDAY

14 PUTIBANDH PUTIBANDH AWC AWC 21372060424 8 55 39 38 39 94 78 172 9692057488 8280439743 25.07.2025 FRIDAY

PUTIBANDH PUTIBANDH AWC AWC 21372060424 8 55 39 38 39 94 78 172 9692057488 8280439743 26.07.2025 SATURDAY

SUNDAY 27.07.2025 SUNDAY

15 PADARPADA GOVT. U.P.S., PADARPADA U.P.S. 21030610502 GOVT. 1 3 7 4 8 3 4 11 12 6 3 6 6 5 10 6 8 44 58 102 9040686128 8280439702 28.07.2028 MONDAY

REFERRAL DAY 29.07.2025 TUESDAY

16 TAKABA GOVT. U.P.S. TAKABA U.P.S. 21030609701 GOVT. 9 5 7 9 5 7 2 6 4 11 6 4 3 4 5 4 11 50 43 93 9439733816 8280439721 30.07.2025 WEDNESDAY

17 SUNAPALI SUNAPALI-2 AWC AWC 21372100615 14 22 17 10 13 32 30 62 7978606897 9078343673 31.07.2025 THURSDAY
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